
Pedalhounds R1 - Land of Nod
Land of Nod / 02.04.2021

Detailed evaluation
Godding, Robin

Number: 120

E-Bike

Category:
E-Bike | Male 30-39

Total time: 10:26.39

Rank in course: 31 (of 89)
Best time in course: 8:51.64
Rank in category: 5(of 14)
Best time in the category: 9:36.02

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5

Split
Time

3:09.40
2:39.65
1:16.89
1:31.94
1:48.51

Pos
Cat.

5
6
4
5
7

Behind
Cat.

0:16.45
0:16.90
0:04.76
0:05.64
0:06.62

Pos
Total
36
36
26
25
33

Stage score

Behind
Total

0:30.40
0:29.58
0:08.73
0:11.13
0:14.91

Total
Time

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Total ranking

Behind
Total
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