

Detailed evaluation

Godding, Robin Total time: 10:26.39

Number: 120

E-Bike Rank in course: 31 (of 89)

Best time in course: 8:51.64

Category: Rank in category: 5(of 14)

E-Bike | Male 30-39 Best time in the category: 9:36.02

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	To	otal	Pos	Behind	Pos	Beh
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Ti	ime	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Tot
Stage 1	3:09.40	5	0:16.45	36	0:30.40						
Stage 2	2:39.65	6	0:16.90	36	0:29.58						
Stage 3	1:16.89	4	0:04.76	26	0:08.73						
Stage 4	1:31.94	5	0:05.64	25	0:11.13						
Stage 5	1:48.51	7	0:06.62	33	0:14.91						